

S. No. 09
After Notice Matters

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

CRM(M) No. 285/2021

Ghulam Mohammad Rather and Ors.

.....Petitioner(s)

Through: Mr. Shakir Haqani, Adv.
Vice Mr. Altaf Haqani, Sr. Adv.

V/s

UT through PS Budgam and Ors.

..... Respondent(s)

Through: Mr. Sajad, GA
vice Mr. Satinder Singh, AAG.

CORAM:

Hon'ble Mr. Justice Sanjay Dhar, Judge.

ORDER

23.05.2022

Status report stands filed on behalf of the official respondents.
Learned counsel for the respondent No. 1 is directed to furnish copy of the
status report to learned counsel for the petitioners.

List for consideration on 18.07.2022.

Interim direction to continue till next date of hearing.

(Sanjay Dhar)
Judge

SRINAGAR

23.05.2022

"Aasif"