

S. No. 6
Regular Cause List

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

CRM(M) No. 285/2021

Ghulam Mohammad Rather and Ors. ...Petitioner(s)

Through: Ms. Malika Rashid Wani, Advocate vice
Mr. Altaf Haqani, Advocate
Vs.

UT of J&K through P/S Budgam and Anr. ...Respondent(s)

Through: Mr. Faheem Nisar Shah, GA for R1
None for R2

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR JUSTICE VINOD CHATTERJI KOUL, JUDGE

ORDER

30.09.2022

Status report stands filed way back in November 2021, copy whereof has been provided to counsel for the petitioner.

List on 09.11.2022.

Interim direction, if any, to continue till next date before the Bench.

(VINOD CHATTERJI KOUL)
JUDGE

SRINAGAR

30.09.2022

Manzoor